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
-Local
"2 Years experience

‘References Available
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Anti-age

Sun damage

Receive FREE _
Multi-function O

Eye Cream!
visit: ensitive skin
www.coloradorf.com s Rots

10% Discount Free Shipping 60Day Guarantee

“2014 Real Estate Sales are UP”
Call me today to Buy or Sell

views.

. ), 719-641-7400

acres. Brand new roof included.  floors accentuate this 5 bed, 4
' AVAILABLE AT NEW LOW PRICE bath custom home. Walkout
$579K lower level to fenced yard. List

ELLTS

SPELLS I-SELL
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low and prices are up!
o

RE/MBX W Zperries, inc.

Email: andyellis2010@gmail.com

B 570 Columbine (left) Cute
Sou® home in the prettiest part of

walkou

Peak vi

# to National Forest. Main level
living in a sunny, treed
location. List price $225K

home on Ig. treed lot. Pikes Peak

kit, lots of hardwood floors. LL rec
room, FP & bonus room. Almost 4

190 Winding Meadow Way

Call me today to list your Privacy Plus! New addition to this
Woodmoor home in 2002 added

home now. Inventory is approx. 800 sq. ft. Perfect multi-
generational home with separate
living with another kitchen in

Greenbelt natural area with Pikes

16154 Kitchener Way (right) Main "¢
. level living with an open, great room. §
d Palmer Lake. Private and close Kitchen wigranite counters,a b'fast
bar and walkout to the deck, Pikes -
Peak Air Force Academy views from deck, central air and finished
walkout basement w/rec room. 4 bedrms/3 baths. 3 car. Price $349k

g | S
15535 Jessie Drive Pristine
Gleneagle home that backs to a
Southwestern Exposure scenic
GREENBELT. Slab granite in
kitchen, beautiful hardwood

5-6 bd., 4 ba. Slab granite in

Price $339K

5973 Eagle Hill Heights Super
nice Townhome with Main level
living. Two master bedrooms on
main level, another in the lower
level. Almost 3000 fin. Sq. Ft.
Great Colorado Springs location.
Pool, Clubhouse. New: Carpet,

t lower level. Backs to
Paint, Fixtures. Price $274,900.

iews. List price $374,900.




